
4 MARCH 

51 
Tender No: 2448 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

RR Fisher & Co Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

35 
Tender No: 2449 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Associated Agencies Ltd 
Austral-art (NZ) Ltd 
Associated Agencies Ltd 
Associated Developments Ltd 
Austral-art (NZ) Ltd 
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management 
Associated Agencies Ltd 
Associated Developments Ltd 
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management 

Unsuccessful 

Adella Ltd 
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management 
Adella Ltd 

Invalid 

Archive College of NZ Ltd 

61 
Tender No: 2450 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Knight Industries Limited 
Knight Tailors Limited 
Knight Industries Limited 
Knight Tailors Limited 

Unsuccessful 

Knight Industries Limited 
Knight Tailors Limited 
Knight Industries Ltd 
Knight Industries Ltd 
Marcol Manufacturers Ltd 
Marcol Manufacturers Ltd 
Marcol Manufacturers Ltd 
Marcol Manufacturers Ltd 
Marcol Manufacturers Ltd 

30 
Tender No: 2451 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Knight Industries Limited 
Knight Industries Limited 
Knight Tailors Limited 
Knight Tailors Limited 

Unsuccessful 

Knight Industries Limited 
Knight Tailors Limited 
Knight Industries Ltd 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 

48 
Tender No: 2452 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Crossford Trading Co. 
Crossford Trading Co. 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Anthony Trading (si) Co Ltd 
Robert Mark Ltd 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
Marcol Manufacturers Ltd 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: G808 

Location 
Units 

Sought 

4 Auckland 

47 Units Available At $0 Premium 

Item Code: 42025 

Item Code: Ex43014 

Item Code: Ex43014 

Item Code: Ex43014 

Location 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Location 

Auckland 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Invercargill 

Auckland 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 
Invercarg i 11 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 

Auckland 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 
Auckland 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Units 
Sought 

1 
5 
1 
5 
5 

10 
2 
5 

10 

5 
20 

5 

Units 
Sought 

15 
15 
20 
20 

25 
26 
50 
11 
12 
12 
12 
13 
12 

Units 
Sought 

6 
8 

10 
6 

10 
6 

20 
I 

Units 
Sought 

5 
5 
7 
1 
2 
1 

10 

5 

Units 
Won 

4 

Units 
Won 

I 
5 
I 
5 
5 

10 
2 
5 
1 

0 
0 
0 

Units 
Won 

15 
15 
20 
11 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Units 
Won 

6 
8 

IO 
6 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Units 
Won 

5 
5 
7 
1 
2 
1 

10 

0 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

301 .00 
250.00 
201 .00 
200.00 
150.00 
146.00 
101.00 
100.00 
57.00 

50.00 
38.00 
25.00 

421. 00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

300.00 
280.00 
250.00 
220.00 

200.00 
180.00 
100.00 
50.00 

1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

400.00 
350.00 
340.00 
320.00 

300.00 
290.00 
240.00 
200.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

510.00 
410.00 
400.00 
301. 00 
301. 00 
250.00 
205.00 

835 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

301. 00 
1,250.00 

201.00 
1,000.00 

750.00 
1,460.00 

202.00 
500.00 
57.00 

0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 

0.00 

Premium 

4,500.00 
4,200.00 
5,000.00 
2,420.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

2,400.00 
2,800.00 
3,400.00 
1,920.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

2,550.00 
2,050.00 
2,800.00 

301. 00 
602.00 
250.00 

2,050.00 


