THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

51	Tender No: Licence Units of	2448 - \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	G808					
Name				Lo	cation	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
	essful							0.00	0.00
	Fisher & Co Ltd		1.00		ckland	4	4	0.00	0.00
As li	nsufficient Bids Wer	e Received,	47 Uni	s Availabl	e At \$0	Premium			
35	Tender No: Licence Units of	2449 - \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	42025					
Name				Lo	ocation	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
	essful								
Aust Asso Asso Aust Maun Asso Asso	ciated Agencies Ltd ral-art (NZ) Ltd ciated Agencies Ltd ciated Developments ral-art (NZ) Ltd gakiekie Marketing & ciated Agencies Ltd ciated Developments gakiekie Marketing &	Management		Au We Au Au We Au	ellington uckland ellington uckland uckland uckland uckland uckland ellington uckland	1 5 1 5 5 10 2 5	1 5 1 5 5 10 2 5	301.00 250.00 201.00 200.00 150.00 146.00 101.00 100.00 57.00	301.00 1,250.00 201.00 1,000.00 750.00 1,460.00 202.00 500.00 57.00
Unsu	ccessful								
Maun	la Ltd gakiekie Marketing & la Ltd	Management		Αι	ickland ickland ickland	5 20 5	0 0 0	50.00 38.00 25.00	0.00 0.00 0.00
	ive College of NZ L1	:d			Auckland	5	0	421.00	0.00
61	Tender No:	2450 -	Item Code:	Ex43014					
61	Licence Units of	\$2,000 Each				Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name Succ	essful			Lo	ocation	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Knig Knig	ht Industries Limite ht Tailors Limited ht Industries Limite ht Tailors Limited			Ir Au	ckland overcargill ockland overcargill	15 15 20 20	15 15 20 11	300.00 280.00 250.00 220.00	4,500.00 4,200.00 5,000.00 2,420.00
Unsu	ccessful								
Knig Knig Knig Marc Marc Marc	ht Industries Limited ht Tailors Limited ht Industries Ltd ht Industries Ltd ol Manufacturers Ltc	l l l		Ir Ir Cr Cr Cr Cr	ckland evercargill	25 26 50 11 12 12 12 12 13	0 0 0 0 0 0	200.00 180.00 100.00 50.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0
30	Tender No: Licence Units of	2451 - \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	Ex43014					
Name Succ	essful			Lo	ocation	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Knig Knig Knig	ht Industries Limite ht Industries Limite ht Tailors Limited ht Tailors Limited			At Ir	ckland ckland vercargill vercargill	6 8 10 6	6 8 10 6	400.00 350.00 340.00 320.00	2,400.00 2,800.00 3,400.00 1,920.00
	ccessful	_							
Knig Knig	ht Industries Limite ht Tailors Limited ht Industries Ltd sea Customs & Forwar			Ir Ir	ickland ivercargill ivercargill ickland	10 6 20 1	0 0 0 0	300.00 290.00 240.00 200.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
48	Tender No: Licence Units of	2452 - \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	Ex43014					
Name				Lo	ocation	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
	essful			.	ah land	. '	+	E10 00	9 EEO 00
Cros Farm Anth Robe Aero	sford Trading Co. sford Trading Co. ers Wholesale Ltd ony Trading (si) Co rt Mark Ltd sea Customs & Forwar ol Manufacturers Ltd	ding Ltd		Au Au Cr Cr Au	ickland ickland ickland iristchurch iristchurch ickland iristchurch	5 7 1 2 1	5 5 7 1 2 1	510.00 410.00 400.00 301.00 301.00 250.00 205.00	2,550.00 2,050.00 2,800.00 301.00 602.00 250.00 2,050.00